Article 6

Instruction

Curriculum Review Cycle

INSTRUCTION

TEXTBOOK ADOPTION SCHEDULE

EVALUATION

2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018

2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022

2022-2023

IMPLEMENTATION
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019

2019-2020
2020-2021

2021-2022
2022-2023

Policy No. 6121

SUBJECT

Language Arts

Math

Art, Music, Health
7-12, and Journalism
Social Studies
Industrial Technology
and FCS

Science

Spanish and Business
Education

Repeat the cycle

e Curriculum review cycle is subject to change due to the approval of new Nebraska State
Standards adopted by the Nebraska Department of Education or discontinuation of current

textbooks.

e Computer tests will be purchased as needed due to the constant changing of technology.

Date of Adoption:
Date Amended:
Date Reaffirmed:

December 15, 2009
June 10, 2019
May 10, 2021
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