Instruction

Curriculum Review Cycle

TEXTBOOK ADOPTION SCHEDULE

EVALUATION	IMPLEMENTATION	SUBJECT
2015-2016	2016-2017	Language Arts
2016-2017	2017-2018	Math
2017-2018	2018-2019	Art, Music, Health
		7-12, and Journalism
2018-2019	2019-2020	Social Studies
2019-2020	2020-2021	Industrial Technology
		and FCS
2020-2021	2021-2022	Science
2021-2022	2022-2023	Spanish and Business
		Education
2022-2023		Repeat the cycle

- Curriculum review cycle is subject to change due to the approval of new Nebraska State Standards adopted by the Nebraska Department of Education or discontinuation of current textbooks.
- Computer tests will be purchased as needed due to the constant changing of technology.

Date of Adoption: December 15, 2009
Date Amended: June 10, 2019
Date Reaffirmed: May 10, 2021